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

260100000203 Casa Ocupado Quadra 17, Conjunto 14, Lote 03, Unidade C, Setor de Mansões Park Way, Setor MSPW/SUL, Brasilia, DF, 71741-714 Brasilia DF https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR183994

260100000204 Casa Ocupado Avenida Cruzeiro do Sul, Quadra 102, Lote 20, Casa 02, Condomínio Residencial Nascimento-366, Residencial Santa Fé I, Goiânia, GO, 74395-540 Goiânia GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR183996

260100000205 Casa Ocupado 5ª Avenida, Lote 15E, Quadra B-27, Sobrado n° 02, Residencial Villa Galé VII, Mansões Por do Sol, Águas Lindas de Goiás, GO, 72915-433 Águas Lindas de Goiás GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR183995

260100000206 Apartamento Ocupado Avenida Jundiaí, s/n, Apartamento 502, Bloco A, Edifício Residencial Portal do Bosque, Setor dos Afonsos, Aparecida de Goiânia, GO, 74915-900 Aparecida de Goiânia GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR183997

260100000198 Casa Ocupado ALAMEDA IRLANDA, QUADRA U2, LOTE 11 TERRAS ALPHA Senador Canedo GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184726

220100001077  SALA Ocupado QS 01 RUA 212 LTS 19, 21 E 23 BL D SL 601 ED. CONNECT TOWERS Águas Claras DF
Está em leilão, leiloeiro vai voltar com as URLs  

para ativar no site
260100000157  Casa Ocupado RUA ANTONIO FORMIGA, S/Nº - QUADRA F LOTE 11 Poconé MT https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184198
260100000159    Casa Ocupado RUA MARCOS AUGUSTO DO AMARAL, 16 - VILA G. M. DO AMARAL Poconé MT https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184199
260100000207    Apartamento Ocupado PROJEÇÃO A, QND-60, APARTAMENTO 101, TAGUATINGA NORTE Taguatinga DF https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184195
260100000208 Apartamento Ocupado AV. COPACABANA QD. 145, AP. 2904, BLOCO "A", ÁREA 1, CONDOMÍNIO TERRA MUNDI PARQUE CASCAVEL Goiânia GO
220100001072 LOTE Desocupado RUA 24, QUADRA 46, LOTE 06, JARDIM DA BARRAGEM VI Jardim da Baragem VI GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184713
220100001073 LOTE Desocupado RUA 24, QUADRA 46, LOTE 03, JARDIM DA BARRAGEM VI Jardim da Baragem VI GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184712
220100001074 SALA Ocupado AVENIDA RIO BRANCO, 156, SALA 2810, EDIFÍCIO AVENIDA CENTRAL Centro RJ https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184714
220100001075 LOTE Desocupado AVENIDA JESUINO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA, N°1055 LOTE 06 Remanso BA https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184715
260100000018 APTO Ocupado AV. RIO VERDE, QUADRA 11, LOTE 06, BLOCO C,  APTO 202, ED. MADEIRAS Setor dos Afonsos GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184716
260100000162 CASA Ocupado QUADRA 67. RUA 21, LOTE 6A-15 - JARDIM DA BARRAGEM Jardim da Baragem GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184717
260100000163 CASA Ocupado QUADRA 02,CONJUNTO D‐06, LOTE Nº 39 Sobradinho DF https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184718
260100000164  Casa Ocupado RUA DAS CEREJEIRAS (ANTIGA RUA OITA ), S/N° - L.01 - LOT. RES. ARICÁ Cuiabá MT https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184719
260100000166 CASA Ocupado SMPW QUADRA 15, CONJUNTO 02 LOTE 07 UNIDADE B - PARK WAY- DF Park Way DF https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184720
260100000195 CASA Ocupado RUA CAAPAÚ, QUADRA 107, LOTE 02-B, LOTEAMENTO JARDIM HELVÉCIA - APARECIDA DE GOIÂNIA - GO Aparecida de Goiânia GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184721

260100000199 APTO Ocupado R ESCRITOR RODRIGO DE MELO FRANCO, 400, APTO.: 901 BLOCO: 04 (ED. MIRÓ), COND. VIURE, BARRA DA TIJUCA Barra da Tijuca RJ https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184722

260100000200 CASA Ocupado QUADRA 68 - ÁREA 01- CASA A-3, RESIDENCIAL VILLAGE ANGELIM. JARDIM AMÉRICA IV Águas Linda de Goiás GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184723
260100000201 CASA Ocupado QUADRA 03, CHÁCARA 01A, CASA 10 MODELO B. CONDOMINIO RESIDENCIAL PORTO ALEGRE II Valparaíso de Goiás GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184724
220100001043 LOTE Desocupado RUA MOISÉS, LOTE 07, LOTEAMENTO MORADA DE DEUS, Jardim Botânico DF https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184725
260100000209 CASA Ocupado RUA 3, QUADRA 05, LOTE 04, LOTEAMENTO RESIDENCIAL ITAMAR NOBREGA II Cocalzinho GO https://feiraobrb.com.br/imovel/IDR184902
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